		NAME OF THE OWNER O	1. CONTRA	CT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT			1 · 2
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/FOR			I NO. (II applicable
Twenty-form (24)	1/18/94	AFD-87-420 dtd 10/7/93 7. ADMINISTERED BY at other than I tem 6) CODE			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts & Proper Washington, DC 20555	PDR				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and	EIP Code)	41 SA. AN	KENDMENT OF SK	DLICITATION NO.
Halliburton NUS Corporation 910 Clopper Road Gaithersburg, MD 20877-0962			10A. B	TEO (SEE ITEM I	F CONTRACT/ORD
Principal Investigator/Technic Contact: Lynne Saul			NRC-26-87-420		
Telephone No. (208) 524-9371	FACILITY CODE	AND THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	1	/30/87	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	AMENDMENTS OF	1	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAMED IN COL		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT Appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH II C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT X FAR 52.243-2, CHANGES—COST—I D. OTHER OSpecify type of modification of	TYOROER IS MODIFIED TO NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO IS ENTERED INTO PURSU REIMBURSEMENT (APR 198	REFLECT THE ADMIN	STRATIVE C AR 43.103(b)	ITEM 14 ARE MA	NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIE 9406280069 940127 PDR CONTR NRC-26-87-420 PDR	is required to sign CATION PORBANIZED by UC		urn2 ng solicitetion	copies to the i	ssuing office. atter where feasible.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions and effect. 15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of		nced in Item 9A or 10A, a	heretofore ch	anged, remains und	changed and in full f
Janet Mandel Manager		Mary Jo Mat	tia, Contr	acting Officer	1
Gov't Pricing & Contract	iyon 01/27/94	NED 168 UNITED STAT		(ALLO	16C DATE SI
Signature of person authorized to s	VET 1 # 1 1 #	Signa	ture of Contra	ting Officer)	

Contract No. NRC-26-87-420 Modification No. 24 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) incorporate the contractor's revised technical proposal dated January 4, 1994, (2) correct the cumulative total of NRC obligations reflected under Modification No. 23 from "\$3,386,419.16" to "\$3,387,219.16" due to a mathematical error, (3) increase the contract ceiling amount by \$234,933.00 from \$3,397,425.16 to \$3,632,358.16, (4) increase the contract obligated amount by \$234,933.00 from \$3,387,219.16 to \$3,622,152.16, and (5) extend the period of performance for one year. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

- Under Subsection B.2, "Consideration and Obligation," paragraphs a. and c. are deleted in their entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "a. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is \$3,632,358.16, of which the sum of \$3,400,465.16 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$231,893.00 represents the fixed fee."
 - "c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$3,622,152.16."
- 2. The period of performance is extended to allow for continued support for licensee implementation of the ERDS and to provide technical support for the relocation and integration of ERDS into the NRC Operations Center Information Management System at Two White Flint North in accordance with subparagraph C.1.1.3.3 of the basic contract. Therefore, subsection F.6, "Duration of Contract Period" is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"This contract shall commence on January 18, 1988 and shall expire on January 17, 1995."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total	FY87	Obligation	Amount:	\$ 709,000.00	
		Obligation		\$ 0	
Total	FY89	Obligation	Amount:	\$1,801,000.00	
		Obligation		\$ 172,000.00	
		Obligation		\$ 335,000.00	
		Obligation		\$ 70,257.16	
		Obligation		\$ 299,962.00	
		Obligation		\$ 234,933.00	
				the state of the s	

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$3,622,152.16

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of \$234,933.00.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.